Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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scream
drink

spirit
hippopotamus
braces

sheet

psalm

mouse

valve
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noise
11 fodder
12 nihilism
13 phone
14 discuss
15 dollar
16 mountain
17 Dbiscuit
18 gem

19 petrol
20 trap

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

man
prevention
reconsider
maze

float
quarrel
midwife
makeup
knowledge
vegetable
wrinkle
king

navel
crow
shuffle
chalk
labyrinth
dull

marble

cyclone
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

congratulate
popcorn
metronome
comb

rotor
booklet
fork
mustache
gold

peel

franc
beacon

fly

shallot
freeze
police

fear

pupil

dawn

sallowness

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

mermaid
jackpot
lace
converse
transpire
ignore
sparkplug
flour
hypnosis
desk
child
moon
jury
satellite
aunt
mortar
porridge
straw
handkerchief

lake

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 88920fd7
Recall time: 40 min

poppy
lighter
oyster
viscibility
stick
hope
iron
doona
anaconda
library
bulb
overhear
motto
spoon
filter
petal
disk
acid
boast

craving



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 hamster
102 anemone
103 sun

104 shampoo
105 sloth

106 magic
107 hypocrisy
108 family
109 fireplace
110 trestle
111 chestnut
112 lemon
113 window
114 sanity
115 herb

116 coast

117  waffle
118 narcotic
119 nun

120 raspberry

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

eyebrow
negligee
tower
cudgel
floor
plaster
rod
monkey
teacher
salvation
jail
survivor
lifeboat
truck
desktop
mat
sword
anteater
husband
trophy
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

lantern
horse
flame
insect
roots
shop
revolver
flip
pelican
swallow
fog

bike
student
bubble
speaker
joy
necklace
cavity
fold

kill

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

comprehension
square

row
replacement
inn

emblem

mud
download
medicine
diesel
administrator
fruit
wheelchair
quiche
butterfly
sadness
wax

beaker
penicillin

ankle

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 88920fd7
Recall time: 40 min

otter

foot
smoke
kick

cash
easel
tightening
manual
keyboard
infection
name
tailor
delegate
way
television
home
mile

bed
implement

seizure
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Memo. time: 15 min

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

menhir
approbation
pan
shovel
antler

bun

ruby
teach

bag
gerbera
crown
floppy
load
animal
shepherd
bridge
concert
motorboat
wasp

vice

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

llama
almond
inject
calm
lollipop
salt
platform
noose
perform
honey
shinbone
clutch
watermark
guest
blow
serenity
armony
smell
guide

colander
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

explain
beginning
belt

flask

lime
infect
germ
beach
wheat
stranger
generator
handle
speedometer
worship
motorway
stool
bouquet
scorpion
connector

human

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

nationalism
colour
dress
sponge
limpet
think
velodrome
trousers
revenue
rocket
column
waterfall
lamp

€gg

carpet

boil

centre
vicar
canary

bride

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 88920fd7
Recall time: 40 min

work
tractor
reaction
book
castrate
pear
disobedience
coffee
message
fez

CD
cough
discus
tricycle
pedestal
moped
arch
engine
ring

allergy
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

nitrogen
dinosaur
parasol
wind
guineapig
song
circus
desert
razor

bee
swimsuit
wildlife
put

cliff
crumb
gentleman
carton
bite
reactor

sit

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

cruiser
football
lock
play
dog
noodle
tobacco
pen
card
latch
cake
scissors
brake
trowel
decadence
roof
nose
pay
pipe

decompression
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

liquorice
choir
goose
funeral
antique
dolphin
dogmatics
saddle
cutter
expose
date
finger

dial
rhubarb
grain
demonstrate
fakir

cloth

pat

shawl

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

hoover

lift

pump
strength
baby's bottle
jelly

duster
mosquito
jetty

mother
station

nest
woman

knit

braiding
exclamation
tar
centimetre
submarine

lacquer

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 88920fd7

Recall time: 40 min

flee

knob

sting

ticket

vine

altar

chip

sing

evil
sparrow
mayonnaise
gun

toe
budgerigar
cinnamon
war

cob

fence
misfortune

file
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401 agoraphobia
402 box

403 portrait

404 blade

405 teddy

406 diamond
407 thumb

408 cuckoo

409 blackness
410 compendium
411 zodiac

412 neck

413 skateboard
414  wrist

415 megaphone
416 fall

417 shell

418 question
419 actor

420 shopkeeper
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Key: 88920fd7
Recall time: 40 min



